
Holedall Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

327DPL108

Internal Expansion (IX) Male NPT Stems

Internal Expansion (IX) Sanitary Hose Couplings
• Sanitary style end
• 304 stainless steel
• Meets FDA and USDA sanitary standards
• Flow Chief internal expansion (IX) fittings are only to be

used  with Flow Chief stainless steel ferrules.
• See pages 329-332 for sanitary style gaskets
• See pages 333-335 for sanitary style clamps

Hose Size Part # Price / Each
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"

IXSE24
IXSE32
IXSE40
IXSE48
IXSE64

$138.40
169.60
265.00
333.90
425.00

• 304 stainless steel
• Meets FDA and USDA sanitary standards
• Flow Chief internal expansion (IX) fittings are only to be

used with Flow Chief stainless steel ferrules

Hose Size Part # Price / Each
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"

IXMS24
IXMS32
IXMS40
IXMS48
IXMS64

$172.70
177.50
230.00
340.00
475.10

Internal Expansion (IX) Bevel Seat Hose Couplings
• Meets FDA and USDA sanitary standards
• Flow Chief internal expansion (IX) fittings are only to be used with Flow Chief stainless steel ferrules
• See page 346 for Bevel Seat gaskets

304 Stainless Steel Threaded Hex Nuts

304 Stainless Steel Female Shank

Series 13H  (modified)
Hose Size Part # Price / Each

1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"

$34.30
45.40
69.30
88.20

132.25

IXAN24
IXAN32
IXAN40
IXAN48
IXAN64

• Only use with the IXAN nuts shown above

Hose Size Part # Price / Each
1½"
2"

2½"
3"
4"

$147.75
198.00
230.00
371.55
390.00

IXFS24
IXFS32
IXFS40
IXFS48
IXFS64

pages312-328.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:15 AM327


