Internal Expansion (IX) Sanitary Hose Couplings

- Sanitary style end
- 304 stainless steel
- Meets FDA and USDA sanitary standards
- Flow Chief internal expansion (IX) fittings are only to be used with Flow Chief stainless steel ferrules.
- See pages 329-332 for sanitary style gaskets
- See pages 333-335 for sanitary style clamps

Hose Size	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	IXSE24	\$138.40
2"	IXSE32	169.60
21/2"	IXSE40	265.00
3"	IXSE48	333.90
4"	IXSE64	425.00



Internal Expansion (IX) Male NPT Stems

- 304 stainless steel
- Meets FDA and USDA sanitary standards
- Flow Chief internal expansion (IX) fittings are only to be used with Flow Chief stainless steel ferrules

Hose Size	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	IXMS24	\$172.70
2"	IXMS32	177.50
21/2"	IXMS40	230.00
3"	IXMS48	340.00
4"	IXMS64	475.10





Internal Expansion (IX) Bevel Seat Hose Couplings

- Meets FDA and USDA sanitary standards
- Flow Chief internal expansion (IX) fittings are only to be used with Flow Chief stainless steel ferrules
- See page 346 for Bevel Seat gaskets

304 Stainless Steel Threaded Hex Nuts

Series 13H (modified)

Hose Size	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	IXAN24	\$34.30
2"	IXAN32	45.40
21/2"	IXAN40	69.30
3"	IXAN48	88.20
4"	IXAN64	132.25



304 Stainless Steel Female Shank

Only use with the IXAN nuts shown above

Hose Size	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	IXFS24	\$147.75
2"	IXFS32	198.00
2½"	IXFS40	230.00
3"	IXFS48	371.55
4"	IXFS64	390.00



DPL108 327







